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STAINLESS STEEL
BALL BEARINGS

N A T I O N A L  P R E C I S I O N  B E A R I N G

To learn more visit; 
www.nationalprecision.com/stainless

We’ve expanded our inventory in 
stainless steel ball bearings to include;
	 6000 Series
	 6200
	 6300
	 6700
	 6800
	 6900
	 Sealed, shielded and open 		

configurations available.

Resistant to moisture and other corrosive environments



National Precision Bearing has a new addition to it’s website!
Visit “www.nationalprecision.com/stainless” to learn more about NPB’s 
offering of Needle Roller Bearings and to view the useful interchange 
tables.
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LUBRICATION CAPABILITIES
Need a special FDA approved lubricant 
or a water resistant grease for your 
stainless ball bearing application? Let 
NPB manage your lubrication needs 
with our Class 1000 clean room facility. 
Our ISO 9001:2000 certified facility is 
capable of providing the appropriate 
lubricant for your bearing needs. 
Capable of handling large and small 
volume orders our service center will 
process your order with complete 
documentation and traceability.

Tel: (800) 426-8038
Fax: (425) 222-5950

Toll Free Fax: (888) 448-1153
Email: stainless@nationalprecision.com

STAINLESS STEEL
BALL BEARINGS

APPLICATIONS INCLUDE:

Food and beverage industry

Chemical equipment

Washdown applications

Medical equipment

Optical instruments

Printing machines

Engines and pumps

Paper mills

Off-shore

Marine industry

Resistant to moisture and other corrosive environments

STAINLESS INTERCHANGE 

NPB EZO KSK SMT NSK Timken MRC FAG

Open SS---- ----H SS---- SS---- ----H A---K ---S-ST S----W203B

Seals SS----2RS ----H2RS SS---- 2RS SS---- 2RS ----H-DDU A---PP ---SZZ-ST S----2RSR.W203B

Shields SS----ZZ ----HZZ SS----ZZ SS----ZZ ----H-ZZ A---KDD ---SFF-ST -

440 C
440 C
304 C

440 C

COMPONENT BREAKDOWN

NPB can offer lubricants for a variety  
of requirements: 
	 - Food processing 
	 - Medical 
	 - Heavy loads & high speeds
	 - Hostile chemical environments
	 - Wash down applicationsStandard Lube: SRI-2


